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Palo Alto Police Department
Report Log

PUBLIC RELEASE ONLY

CASE # DATE TIME Column1 LOCATION ARRESTEE NAME
ARRESTEE DATE OF 

BIRTH

ARRESTEE 

GENDER
ARRESTEE RACE ARRESTEE ADDRESS2 ARRESTEE CHARGES BOOKED/CITED

26-00436 2/3/2026 0827 Robbery (F) .700 E MEADOW DR

26-00456 2/4/2026 1709 Oral copulation w/person undr 18 (M) EMERSON ST

26-00474 2/5/2026 1720 Drive Susp/Rev Lic:Refusing Chemical Test W MEADOW DR/WILKIE WAY HUERTATINOCO, FLAVIO 1981-09-27 M H MORGAN HILL 14601.5(A) VC Booked

26-00559 2/11/2026 1441 Theft by use of access card information - Credit card/atm (F) 800 HIGH ST

26-00590 2/12/2026 1837 Suspicious Circumstances 3590 LAGUNA AVE

26-80103 2/12/2026 1918 Petty theft - All other larceny (M) 774 EMERSON ST

26-00605 2/14/2026 0732 Burglary - Burglary/breaking and entering (F) 390 OXFORD AVE

26-00613 2/14/2026 1728 FOUND PROPERTY 861 UNIVERSITY AVE

26-00629 2/16/2026 1557 Outside Assist UNIVERSITY AVE/CRESCENT DR

26-00636 2/17/2026 1054 Service Miscellaneous .00 MIDDLEFIELD RD

26-80124 2/17/2026 1345 Personate to get money/property [over $400] - Impersonation (F) 562 HILBAR LN

26-80125 2/18/2026 0924 Burglary - From motor vehicle (F) 180 HAMILTON AVE

26-00666 2/19/2026 1109 Suspicious Circumstances 1530 ARASTRADERO RD

26-00668 2/19/2026 1207 Lost Property 1199 WELCH ROAD

26-00667 2/19/2026 1308 APS Cross Report Information Only 1960 PARK BLVD

26-80128 2/19/2026 1412 Vehicle Accident/Non Injury UNIVERSITY AVE/EL CAMINO REAL

26-80129 2/19/2026 1425 Burglary - From motor vehicle (F) 430 EMERSON ST

26-00675 2/19/2026 1536 Vandalism:deface property (F) 1921 EL CAMINO REAL

26-80130 2/19/2026 1634 Grand theft:money/labor/property - All other larceny (F) 534 RAMONA ST

26-00678 2/19/2026 1848 Unlawful sexual intercourse w/minor:3 yrs older or younger (M) HARKER AVE

26-00681 2/19/2026 2253 Vehicle Accident/Non Injury PAGE MILL RD/EL CAMINO REAL

26-00684 2/20/2026 1148 Bench warrant/failure to appear on misdemeanor charge (M) 401 WAVERLEY ST HICKS, MAURICE LAJUAN 1972-12-20 M B PALO ALTO 978.5 PC, Outside Warrant/M Booked

26-00686 2/20/2026 1443 Petty theft - From motor vehicle (M) .3800 PARK BLVD

26-00687 2/20/2026 1700 Suspicious Circumstances FABIAN WAY

26-00691 2/20/2026 1818 Mental Health Evaluation MUMFORD PL

26-00690 2/20/2026 1822 Get credit/etc others id - Identity theft (F) 567 SAINT CLAIRE DR

26-00693 2/20/2026 2119 Suspicious Circumstances 3700 MIDDLEFIELD RD

26-00696 2/21/2026 1309 Grand theft:money/labor/property - From motor vehicle (F) 751 MARION AVE

26-00699 2/21/2026 1424 Suspicious Circumstances 330 E CHARLESTON RD

26-00704 2/22/2026 1359 Possess personal identifying info with intent to defraud - Identity theft (M) 3348 PARK BLVD

26-00706 2/22/2026 1616 Burglary - Burglary/breaking and entering (F) 1115 TRINITY LN

26-00710 2/22/2026 2054 Burglary - From motor vehicle (F) 375 HAMILTON AVE

26-00712 2/22/2026 2354 Chld abuse w/poss gbi/dth - Aggravated (M) LOS ROBLES AVE JUAREZBARBA, LUIS ALEK 1989-06-27 M H SAN JOSE 243(E)(1) PC, 273A(A) PC Booked

To view news releases, visit www.cityofpaloalto.org/PAPDnews



2/24/2026 8:30 AM

To view news releases, visit www.cityofpaloalto.org/PAPDnews



2/24/2026 8:30 AM

To view news releases, visit www.cityofpaloalto.org/PAPDnews


